

NEW YORK STATE SENATOR Michael F. Nozzolio

## Senator Continues His Support For Sportsmen's Rights

MICHAEL F. NOZZOLIO March 8, 2011



Lyons - Senator Mike Nozzolio recently addressed members of the Wayne County Federation of Sportsmen's Club and the Wayne County Chapter of S.C.O.P.E. at their Annual Banquet.

Pictured with Senator Nozzolio are (left) John Piczkur, Chairman of Wayne County Chapter of S.C.O.P.E.; and (right) Dan Gilmore, President of Wayne County Federation of Sportsmen's Club.